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Colin Anthony Gordon

Director Information

Title
Name
Postcode

Date of birth
Total current
directorships

Mr
Colin Anthony Gordon
HD6 4FF

July 1958
2

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

CAG CATERING LIMITED

HOME AND GARDEN BARGAINS LTD

Number
15877796

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

LAZY ENTERPRISES LTD

LAZY CATERING LTD

SHAPED OUTDOORS LTD

ALBION SPORTS AND SOCIAL CLUB

LLP

THE LAZY CAMPER LTD
ELEGANT HOMES AND GARDENS

LTD

CODATE PROPERTY HOLDINGS

LIMITED

Number
09298487
09098496
07954113
0C387582

N/A* - no information available

08390583

08324090
07103359

05448965

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active -
Incorporated
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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Newly

917215725

917215725
8 Prospect Way
Brighouse

England

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

05/08/2024

06/02/2013

App. Date

06/11/2014
23/06/2014
29/10/2013
02/09/2013

31/01/2013
18/09/2012

11/05/2005

Res. Date

Director

Director

Position
Director
Director
Director
LLP Designated
Member
Director
Director

Director



